No

10}

University of Narowal

Tracking ID
37-0002-2026-08142

37-0002-2026-08873
37-0002-2026-08153
37-0002-2026-08781
37-0002-2026-09184

University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Environmental Sciences

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

Name

Kainat Safdar
Saba Rani
Iram fatima
Ayesha Naseer

Amina Ajmal

CNIC
34501-5545202-2

34501-6207621-8
34502-6350877-0
34502-7745285-0
34502-9003097-0

Merit Score

85.3
84.9
79.45
77.2
62.65

Offer No
1

2
3



