



University of Narowal

Graduate/MBA/MS/MPHIL

MPhil in Environmental Sciences

Merit List Report Version 1

Open Merit - SPRING 2026

No	Tracking ID	Name	CNIC	Merit Score	Offer No
1	37-0002-2026-08142	Kainat Safdar	34501-5545202-2	85.3	1
2	37-0002-2026-08873	Saba Rani	34501-6207621-8	84.9	2
3	37-0002-2026-08153	Iram fatima	34502-6350877-0	79.45	3
4	37-0002-2026-08781	Ayesha Naseer	34502-7745285-0	77.2	4
5	37-0002-2026-09184	Amina Ajmal	34502-9003097-0	62.65	5